

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10720/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2011 in LPA No.726/2006 In SCA No.10682/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER, J.M.C. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.M. DOSHI Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Preetesh Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Bhatt, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wah, Adv.-on-Record
Ms. Jesal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Kariel, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24th August, 2012.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Kusum Gulati]	
Court Master		Court Master		

