

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 6069/2012

MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER, J.M.C. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.M. DOSHI

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 16/12/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.
Ms. Aagm Kaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA no. 3/2016(Application for directions) is
rejected.

List the appeal in due course.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master